
      Out Patient Bill

Insurance

CMCHIS INSURANCE :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9840139097 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

29/05/2024   4:00:41PM : MHI202483620

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401268Patient Name            : Mrs.SAROJA G (CM SCHEME)

 : Dr.RAJESH.V

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483620-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR SURGERY

56 Y 0 M 21 D/Female

21/05/2024  11:21:12AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

1 2.00   ₹1,000.00₹0.00₹500.00BLOOD RESERVATION

2 2.00   ₹334.00₹0.00₹167.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

3 3.00   ₹501.00₹0.00₹167.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

4 1.00   ₹167.00₹0.00₹167.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

5 2.00   ₹1,748.00₹0.00₹874.00ABG BLOOD GAS

6 1.00   ₹874.00₹0.00₹874.00ABG BLOOD GAS

7 1.00   ₹167.00₹0.00₹167.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

8 4.00   ₹2,692.00₹0.00₹673.00ACT ( ACTIVATED COAGULATION TIME )

9 1.00   ₹756.00₹0.00₹756.00CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE

10 1.00   ₹673.00₹0.00₹673.00ACT ( ACTIVATED COAGULATION TIME )

11 4.00   ₹3,496.00₹0.00₹874.00ABG BLOOD GAS

12 2.00   ₹396.00₹0.00₹198.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )



Insurance

CMCHIS INSURANCE :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9840139097 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

29/05/2024   4:00:41PM : MHI202483620

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401268Patient Name            : Mrs.SAROJA G (CM SCHEME)

 : Dr.RAJESH.V

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483620-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR SURGERY

56 Y 0 M 21 D/Female

21/05/2024  11:21:12AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

13 1.00   ₹289.00₹0.00₹289.00HAEMOGLOBIN

14 1.00   ₹900.00₹0.00₹900.00CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE

15 1.00   ₹1,040.00₹0.00₹1,040.00ABG BLOOD GAS

16 1.00   ₹505.00₹0.00₹505.00PROTHROMBIN TIME

17 3.00   ₹594.00₹0.00₹198.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

18 1.00   ₹289.00₹0.00₹289.00UREA

19 1.00   ₹289.00₹0.00₹289.00CREATININE

20 1.00   ₹289.00₹0.00₹289.00UREA

21 1.00   ₹289.00₹0.00₹289.00CREATININE

22 1.00   ₹900.00₹0.00₹900.00CHEST X-RAY - BEDSIDE

23 1.00   ₹289.00₹0.00₹289.00HAEMOGLOBIN

24 1.00   ₹434.00₹0.00₹434.00POTASSIUM ( K +)

25 1.00   ₹361.00₹0.00₹361.00SODIUM ( NA + )



Insurance

CMCHIS INSURANCE :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9840139097 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

29/05/2024   4:00:41PM : MHI202483620

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401268Patient Name            : Mrs.SAROJA G (CM SCHEME)

 : Dr.RAJESH.V

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483620-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR SURGERY

56 Y 0 M 21 D/Female

21/05/2024  11:21:12AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

26 1.00   ₹198.00₹0.00₹198.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

27 1.00   ₹445.00₹0.00₹445.00PROTHROMBIN TIME

28 1.00   ₹2,772.00₹0.00₹2,772.00ECHO - (IP)

29 1.00   ₹660.00₹0.00₹660.00CHEST PA VIEW

30 1.00   ₹480.00₹0.00₹480.00ECG (ELECTROCARDIOGRAM) (IP)

31 3.00   ₹522.00₹0.00₹174.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

32 1.00   ₹381.00₹0.00₹381.00POTASSIUM ( K +)

33 3.00   ₹522.00₹0.00₹174.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

34 1.00   ₹318.00₹0.00₹318.00SODIUM ( NA + )

35 1.00   ₹107,589.0₹0.00₹107,589.00PHARMACY CHARGE

36 2.00   ₹348.00₹0.00₹174.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )

37 1.00   ₹254.00₹0.00₹254.00HAEMOGLOBIN

38 2.00   ₹348.00₹0.00₹174.00CBG. ( CAPILLARY BLOOD GLUCOSE )



Insurance

CMCHIS INSURANCE :

 :

Entity Name

Entity Type

Payment Mode  :9840139097 :Phone Number      

 :Age/Gender

29/05/2024   4:00:41PM : MHI202483620

Doctor Name           

Patient Id

Bill No MMH/HM/IPH202401268Patient Name            : Mrs.SAROJA G (CM SCHEME)

 : Dr.RAJESH.V

Bill Date

Visit Report Id       :

 :

 :

MHI202483620-IP002

Visit Date           :

Speciality           : CARDIOTHORACIC AND VASCULAR SURGERY

56 Y 0 M 21 D/Female

21/05/2024  11:21:12AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

39 1.00   ₹445.00₹0.00₹445.00PROTHROMBIN TIME

40 1.00   ₹254.00₹0.00₹254.00UREA

41 1.00   ₹44,108.00₹0.00₹44,108.00IMPLANT CHARGES

42 1.00   ₹254.00₹0.00₹254.00CREATININE

 :Amount Received

 :Total Amount

 :Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

 :

 :Discount Amount

Net Amount

 NITHESHVAR R

₹179,170.00 

₹42,670.00 

₹ 136,500.00

₹ 0.00

Zero Only


